Product No.: A62303

Product Specification

Product Name:  Scandium(lIl) oxalate hydrate ,99.99%(REO)

CAS: 17926-77-1

Item

Specification

Color and form
Purity

Y203

Er203

La203
Praseodymium oxide (I11, 1V)
Sm203
Gd203

Dy203

Yb203
Tm203

Lu203

CeO2

Nd203

Eu203

Th4O7

Ho0203

Fe203

SiO2

CaO

White (crystalline) powder or crystal
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99.99%(REO)

2ppm
2ppm
2ppm
2ppm
2ppm
2ppm
3ppm
Sppm
Sppm
3ppm
Sppm
Sppm
Sppm
10ppm
Sppm
25ppm
15ppm

45ppm

Anhui Senrise Technology Co., Ltd.

No0.88 Weisan Road, High-Tech Industrial Development Zone, Anging, Anhui

E-mail: Service@3Achem.com

S0
= 1509001: 2015 C15521Q20002R0OM

www.3Achem.com



